
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 118.0 115.0 10

2 Brianna Walker Pioneers 121.0 110.0 8

3 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 110.0 6

4 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.2 105.0 4

5 HAYLIE KNAPP Bonner Springs 121.8 105.0 2

6 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 120.0 100.0 1

7 Macy Thomas Mill Valley 118.2 95.0 0

8 KAYLEE KILLION Bonner Springs 119.0 90.0 0

9 Aleah Camacho Pioneers 115.0 85.0 0

10 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 117.0 80.0 0

11 CHEYENNE ALLEN Bonner Springs 122.0 80.0 0

12 Tori LaRocca Piper High School 122.0 75.0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brianna Walker Pioneers 121.0 235.0 10

2 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 210.0 8

3 KAYLEE KILLION Bonner Springs 119.0 200.0 6

4 HAYLIE KNAPP Bonner Springs 121.8 200.0 4

5 Macy Thomas Mill Valley 118.2 175.0 2

6 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 120.0 170.0 1

7 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.2 165.0 0

8 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 118.0 160.0 0

9 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 117.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 CHEYENNE ALLEN Bonner Springs 122.0 130.0 0

11 Aleah Camacho Pioneers 115.0 130.0 0

12 Tori LaRocca Piper High School 122.0 125.0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brianna Walker Pioneers 121.0 155.0 10

2 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 150.0 8

3 Macy Thomas Mill Valley 118.2 145.0 6

4 HAYLIE KNAPP Bonner Springs 121.8 130.0 4

5 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 118.0 130.0 2

6 KAYLEE KILLION Bonner Springs 119.0 115.0 1

7 CHEYENNE ALLEN Bonner Springs 122.0 100.0 0

8 Aleah Camacho Pioneers 115.0 95.0 0

9 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.2 95.0 0

10 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 117.0 95.0 0

11 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 120.0 95.0 0

12 Tori LaRocca Piper High School 122.0 70.0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brianna Walker Pioneers 121.0 500.0 10

2 Grace Geddings Pioneers 121.0 470.0 8

3 HAYLIE KNAPP Bonner Springs 121.8 435.0 6

4 Macy Thomas Mill Valley 118.2 415.0 4

5 KASSONDRA GREEN Bonner Springs 118.0 405.0 2

6 KAYLEE KILLION Bonner Springs 119.0 405.0 1

7 Mackenzie Lillich Lansing Lions 116.2 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 TANYA LANDEROS Bonner Springs 120.0 365.0 0

9 JENY VALENZUELA Bonner Springs 117.0 320.0 0

10 Aleah Camacho Pioneers 115.0 310.0 0

11 CHEYENNE ALLEN Bonner Springs 122.0 310.0 0

12 Tori LaRocca Piper High School 122.0 270.0 0


